EvoKit Click 2x2 Spec  01/25  page 1 of 10  philips.com/lighting
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Philips EvoKit click LED retrofit kit is an aesthetically pleasing and energy efficient
LED retrofit kit designed to deliver a refreshed sleek and modern look with
minimal material waste. Not only does it offer energy savings1, it also helps reduce
maintenance and installation costs due to its modular design, bulk packaging, and
long LED lifetime. Additional information can be found at www.philips.com/evokit.
Products can be found on the DLC QPL by searching the 6 digit product number.
Additional information can be found at www.philips.com/evokit.
EvoKit Click 2x2 with 0-10V Dimming ordering guide
Product
Number Description Watts3 Volts
Lumen
Maint.
(Hrs.)2
Approx.
Lumens3
Color
Temp.
(K) Efficacy Dim Pkg DLC Code
CLK (Standard)
 523589 EvoKit CLK 2x2 32L 29W 835 UNV 0-10 P4 29W 120-277  70,000 3200 3500 117 0-10 4 Pack P5ZOVZ5C
523597 EvoKit CLK 2x2 32L 29W 840 UNV 0-10 P4 29W 120-277  70,000 3200 4000 119 0-10 4 Pack P2B98AZY
521211 EvoKit CLK 2x2 32L 29W 835 UNV 0-10 P1 29W 120-277  70,000 3200 3500 117 0-10 Single Pack PL1BNA6C
520221 EvoKit CLK 2x2 32L 29W 840 UNV 0-10 P1 29W 120-277  70,000 3200 4000 119 0-10 Single Pack PAW88IFC
CLKE (Energy Efficient)
523621 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 32L 24W 835 UNV 0-10 P4 24W 120-277 70,000 3200 3500 141 0-10 4 Pack PBBL99UF
523647 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 32L 24W 840 UNV 0-10 P4 24W 120-277 70,000 3200 4000 143 0-10 4 Pack PCGIVN5U
521336 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 23L 16W 835 UNV 0-10 P1 16W 120-277 70,000 2300 3500 140 0-10 Single Pack PMGH05VR
521344 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 23L 16W 840 UNV 0-10 P1 16W 120-277 70,000 2300 4000 142 0-10 Single Pack P1ILMDP2
521377 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 32L 24W 835 UNV 0-10 P1 24W 120-277 70,000 3200 3500 141 0-10 Single Pack PI1M1REQ
520247 EvoKit CLKE 2x2 32L 24W 840 UNV 0-10 P1 24W 120-277 70,000 3200 4000 143 0-10 Single Pack PL4YK0DF
See footnotes on the last page.  Made to stock product (Contact your Philips sales representative for stock availability and lead time).
Recessed
EvoKit Click LED
Retrofit Kit 2x2
EvoKit Click LED retrofit kit 2x2
EvoKit Click 2x2 Spec  01/25  page 2 of 10  philips.com/lighting
EvoKit Click 2x2 with Selectable Power and Color ordering guide
Product
Number Description Watts3 Volts
Lumen
Maint.
(Hrs.)2
Approx.
Lumens3
Color
Temp.
(K) Efficacy Dim Pkg DLC Code
CLKES (Energy Efficient and Selectable Power and Color)
 269753 EvoKit CLKES 2x2 UNV 0-10 P4
17W 120-277  70,000
2600 3500 153 0-10
4 Pack S-NEJXOV
2700 4000 159 0-10
2650 5000 156 0-10
22W 120-277  70,000
3200 3500 145 0-10
3300 4000 150 0-10
3250 5000 148 0-10
25W 120-277  70,000
3600 3500 144 0-10
3700 4000 148 0-10
3650 5000 146 0-10
 269803 EvoKit CLKES 2x2 UNV 0-10 P1
17W 120-277  70,000
2600 3500 153 0-10
Single Pack S-CO71SX
2700 4000 159 0-10
2650 5000 156 0-10
22W 120-277  70,000
3200 3500 145 0-10
3300 4000 150 0-10
3250 5000 148 0-10
25W 120-277  70,000
3600 3500 144 0-10
3700 4000 148 0-10
3650 5000 146 0-10
See footnotes on the last page.
 Made to stock product (Contact your Philips sales representative for stock availability and lead time).